

96951

No. LaGrange, Indiana Jan. 10, 19 70 \$ 15,000.00

On or before November 24, 1974

~~\_\_\_\_\_ days~~ ~~\_\_\_\_\_ months after date~~ I promise to pay to the order of

# FARMERS STATE BANK

Real Estate Mortgage

Fifteen Thousand and no/100 - - - - - Dollars

with interest at 7½ per cent per annum from date, payable ~~semi-annually~~ monthly and attorney's fees: With interest at eight per cent per annum after maturity until paid. Negotiable and payable at the office of Farmers State Bank, LaGrange, Indiana, without relief from valuation or appraisal laws for value received. The drawer and endorsers severally waive presentment for payment, protest, notice of protest and notice of non-payment of this note. If said bank at any time shall feel insecure then this note and all other liabilities of the undersigned to the bank, whether matured or not, shall immediately become due and payable without notice at the election of the bank.

Terms: \$150.00 or more to be paid each month; interest to be first deducted from each payment and balance thereof applied to principal. Any balance remaining due at expiration date, to be paid in full.

Due November 24, 1974

Address LaGrange, Indiana

Church of Christ of LaGrange

By: x Dean Hoggatt

x Ted N. Cox

x Carl Piratt

96951

No. \_\_\_\_\_ Name CHURCH OF CHRIST OF LA GRANGE

LaGrange, Indiana

7½%

\$150.00 or more to be paid each month; interest first, balance to principal.

Terms

Date Received	Date Int. Pd. to	Amt. of Int. Pd.	Payment on Principal	Unpaid Balance
Jan. 10'70				15,000.00
JAN 22'70	FEB 10'70	93.75	56.25	14,943.75 ●
FEB 24'70	MAR 10'70	93.40	56.60	14,887.15 ●
MAR 23'70	APR 10'70	93.04	56.96	14,830.19 ●
APR 16'70	MAY 10'70	92.69	57.31	14,772.88 ●
MAY 22'70	JUN 10'70	92.32	57.68	14,715.20 ●
JUN 23'70	JUL 10'70	91.96	58.04	14,657.16 ●
JUL 23'70	AUG 10'70	91.61	58.39	14,598.77 ●
AUG 20'70	SEP 10'70	91.24	58.76	14,540.01 ●
SEP 22'70	OCT 10'70	90.88	59.12	14,480.89 ●
OCT 20'70	NOV 10'70	90.50	59.50	14,421.39 ●
NOV 24'70	DEC 10'70	90.13	59.87	14,361.52 ●
DEC 24'70	JAN 10'71	89.76	60.24	14,301.28 ●
JAN 19'71	FEB 10'71	89.38	60.62	14,240.66 ●
FEB 22'71	MAR 10'71	89.00	61.00	14,179.66 ●
MAR 23'71	APR 10'71	88.61	61.39	14,118.27 ●
APR 24'71	MAY 10'71	88.23	61.77	14,056.50 ●
MAY 24'71	JUN 10'71	87.86	62.14	13,994.36 ●
JUN 24'71	JUL 10'71	87.46	62.54	13,931.82 ●
JUL 15'71	AUG 10'71	87.07	62.93	13,868.89 ●
SEP 3'71	SEP 10'71	86.68	63.32	13,805.57
SEP 24'71	OCT 10'71	86.28	63.72	13,741.85

No. 96951 LaGrange, Indiana January 10, 1970 19       \$ 15,000.00

On or before November 24, 1974

~~days~~ ~~months after date~~ I promise to pay to the order of

# FARMERS STATE BANK

FIFTEEN T HOUSAND AND NO/100 - - - - - Dollars

with interest at 7½ per cent per annum from date, payable ~~semiannually~~ monthly and attorney's fees. With interest at eight per cent per annum after maturity until paid. Negotiable and payable at the office of Farmers State Bank, LaGrange, Indiana, without relief from valuation or appraisal laws for value received. The drawer and endorsers severally waive presentment for payment, protest, notice of protest and notice of non-payment of this note. If said bank at any time shall feel insecure then this note and all other liabilities of the undersigned to the bank, whether matured or not, shall immediately become due and payable without notice at the election of the bank.

Terms: \$150.00 or more to be paid each month; interest to be first deducted from each payment and balance thereof applied to principal. Any balance remaining due at expiration date to be paid in full.

Real Estate Mortgage

Due November 24, 1974

Address LaGrange, Indiana

CHURCH OF CHRIST OF LA GRANGE

By: Dean Hoggatt

Fred N. Cox

Carl Pieratt

No. 96951

Name CHURCH OF CHRIST OF LA GRANGE

LaGrange, Indiana

7 1/2%

\$150.00 or more to be paid each month; interest

Terms first, balance to principal

Date Received	Date Int. Pd. to	Amt. of Int. Pd.	Payment on Principal	Unpaid Balance
	Oct. 10'71			13,741.85
NOV 5'71	NOV 10'71	85.87	64.13	13,677.72
NOV 26'71	DEC 10'71	85.47	64.53	13,613.19
JAN 3'72	JAN 10'72	85.08	64.92	13,548.27
JAN 25'72	FEB 10'72	84.68	65.32	13,482.95
FEB 24'72	MAR 10'72	84.27	65.73	13,417.22
MAR 18'72	APR 10'72	83.85	66.15	13,351.07
APR 18'72	MAY 10'72	83.45	66.55	13,284.52
MAY 5'72	JUN 10'72	83.02	66.98	13,217.54
JUN 8'72	JUL 10'72	82.60	67.40	13,150.14
JUL 7'72	AUG 10'72	82.19	67.81	13,082.33
AUG 3'72	SEP 10'72	81.77	68.23	13,014.10
AUG 28'72	AUG 28'72	(40.66)	13,014.10	-0-
		Refund		

PAID BY RENEWAL